Note: Ple	ease print this page and use it a	s a cover sheet. Typ	e the fax audit
-	(shown below) on the top and bo	• •	
	(((H22000434	003 3)))	
	H-220004340033A	ECS	
Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOA page. Doing so will generate		
То	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383		
From	Account Name : INCORP SERVICES INC Account Number : I20120000007 Phone : (702)866-2500 Fax Number : (702)900-2290		
iii annual	email address for this busin report mailings. Enter only Address: documents@incorp.co REIGN PROFIT/NONPR	one email address	5 please.**
20	EXQUADRU Certificate of Status		
	Certified Copy	0	

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Ekquadrum, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Ekistence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Marlene Calderon	(M)
·····	Name of Person	ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
	InCorp Services, Inc.	
	Firm/Company	
	3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy Suite 500S	·····
	Address	··
	Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014	C.
	City/State and Zip code	
	documents@incorp.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notificati	on)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Marlene Calderon	on benalf of	InCorp Services	. Inc. at	80	0-246-2677	
	Name of	Person	Атеа	Code D	aytime Telepho	ne Number
	Registrat Division The Cent 2415 N. I	COURIER AD ion Section of Corporations re of Tallahassee Monroe Street, Se ec. FL 32303		ן ז ז	MAILING AD Registration Sec Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL	tion porations
Please	sed is a che	ck for the followi payable to: FLOR Hee		ENT OF STAT \$78.75 F Certified	iling Fee &	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Exquadrum, I	Inc.			
	orperation: must include "INCOR orp," "life," "Co," or "Corp.")	PORATED," "CO	OMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	
(If name unavail)	able in Florida, enter alternate corj	porate name adopt	ed for the purpose of transacting bu	sincss in Florida)
2. Nevada		3.		
12/02/2002	-	-	(FEI nurnber, if applica	ible)
4.	of incorporation)	<u> </u>	(Date of duration, if other than	nametralì
Upon Filing 6.				perpetual)
	(Date first transacte (SEE SECTIONS 607.15	d business in Flor 601 & 607,1502, F	ida, if prior to registration) .S., to determine penalty liability)	
7 13313 Sabre B	Blvd., Suite 1, Victorville, CA			
/. <u></u>	(1	Principal office sti	<u>ret</u> addross)	
	(C)	urrent mailing add	ress, if different)	~
				1011
8. Name and stree	n address of Florida registered	agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.			~ >
Office Address:	17888 67th Court North			
Omor Address.	Loxahatchee		33470 Florida	
	(City)	******	(Zip code)	0.

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors (up to six (6) total):

A. DIRECTORS					
Chairman	Erie Name:	E Schmidt	[] Chairman	Kevin E.	Mahaffy
OVice Chairman	i Address: _	3125 Autumn Leaves	Vice Chairman	10228 Address:	Avenal Street
Director		CA 92395	Director	Oak Hills, CA	
解 President			DPresident	****	
□Vice President			ElVice President		
Secretary		ETreasurer	Sccretary		DTreasurer
C:Other		Other	🗆 Other		Other
Chairman	Name:		□Chairman	Name:	
EVice Chairman	Address: _		□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director			CDirector		
DPresident		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□President		
🗋 Vice President			[]]Vice President		
OSecretary		[]]Treasurer	Secretary		C)Treasurer
Other	·	00ther	[]Other		□Other <u>~</u>
DChairman	Name:		□Chairman	Name:	(\)
🗇 Vice Chairman	Addr e ss:		□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director		······································	Director		
President			□ President		(3)
□Vice President			⊖Vice President	·	
Secretary		C)Treasurce	Secretary		Treasurer
DOther		□Other	DOther	·····	Other
Important Notice: U individuals may be	ise an attach added toging	ment to report more than six (6). The attac circlex when filing your Florida Departmen	hment will be imaged at of State Annual Re	for reporting put port form.	poses only. Non-indexed

12. _

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. Eric E. Schmidt , President

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I. Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly qualified and elected Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporations sole. limited-liability companies, limited-partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, EXQUADRUM, INC., as a DOMESTIC CORPORATION (78) duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since 12/02/2002, and is in good standing in this state.



Certificate Number: B202212223251411 You may verify this certificate online at <u>bits//www.scocs.aspy</u> IN WITNESS WHEREOF. I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on 12/22/2022.

Barbara K. Cegaiste

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State